RUN FOR A CHILD 5K & 1 MILE
Saturday, October 12, 2013
Kansas City, Missouri

5K RESULTS

Place Div/Tot Name City
1 1/5 Eric Sornson Olathe
2 1/3 Len Fohn Lees Summit
3 1/5 Mitch Lynn Kansas City
4 1/4 Ryan Wininger Smithville
5 1/6 Jared Acton Lees Summit
6 2/6 Dennis Pickard Liberty
7 1/3 Craig Willemsen Kansas City
8 1/5 Robert Buck Liberty
9 2/5 Jamie Clarke Kansas City
10 3/6 Rick Reddekopp Kansas City
11 2/5 William Love Lees Summit
12 2/5 Vince Piccinini Lees Summit
13 1/7 Amy Middaugh Lees Summit
14 1/4 Jim Ruckdeschell Lees Summit
15 3/5 Robert Walquist Odessa
16 2/4 Mike Allee Kansas City
17 4/5 Todd Long Lees Summit
18 2/4 Micah Long Lees Summit
19 3/4 Peter Marshall Gladstone
20 5/5 Kirt Dehaan Greenwood
21 1/4 Kathleen May Liberty
22 1/11 Jolyn Prater Liberty
23 3/5 Bryan Rasmussen Kansas City
24 2/3 Steve Burns Pleasant Hill
25 1/7 Kayla Mackey Kansas City
26 1/3 Calvin Marshall Gladstone
27 1/10 Jessica Harrison Kansas City
28 4/6 Robert Clair Omaha
29 2/11 Renee Sterling Blue Springs
30 3/4 Bret Prater Liberty
31 1/2 Mary Warner Greenwood
32 2/2 Marlena Blackwell Smithville
33 3/5 Jesse Bunse Kansas City
34 1/2 Addison Helling Kansas City
35 1/6 Holly Marshall Gladstone
36 2/7 Emily Caraway Lawson
37 5/6 Kevin Dutoit Grain Valley
38 2/3 Adam Collins Raytown
39 2/7 Sonya Collins Lees Summit
40 2/6 Natalie Allen Blue Springs
41 3/7 Melody Yarbrough Lees Summit
42 4/4 Nate Goertzen Kansas City
43 3/3 Kirk Polo Kansas City
44 2/10 Michelle Batliner Lees Summit
45 4/5 Brad Johnson Olathe
46 3/6 Tara Miller Liberty
47 3/11 Kim Moore Odessa
48 4/7 Michelle Dobson Grain Valley
49 3/7 Mei Suen Kansas City
50 4/7 Marie Warner Grandview
51 4/11 Sharon Freese-Klepper Kansas City
52 3/3 Robert Wilson Kansas City
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Marie Kennedy

Kansas City

Anna Kennedy Kansas City
Lillian Brink Liberty
Cynthia Chouteau Lees Summit
Shannon Tompkins Parkville
Marcus Mackey Kansas City
Hayden Moore Odessa
Lisa Rogers Kansas City
Mark Helling Kansas City
Julie Helling Kansas City
Rachel Venable Liberty
Grant Venable Liberty
Connie Johnson Gladstone
Ronda Allee Kansas City
Andressa Piccinini Lees Summit
Amy Walquist Odessa
Vicki Hillen Blue Springs
Leslie Hochsprung Greenwood
Jon Hochsprung Greenwood
Tara Dohrmann Kansas City
Sharon Anderson Kansas City
Alicia Wheeler Lees Summit
Amy Fohn Lees Summit
Rachelle Clair Kansas City
Matthew Clair Kansas City
Amy Connelly Overland Park
Katie Alexandar Kansas City
Michael Freeman Kansas City
Lee Anne Taylor Kansas City
Karen Bronson Kearney
Shelly Wiedmaier Gladstone
Brooke Wiedmaier Gladstone
Kate Pettijohn Parkville
Angelique Long Kansas City
Michael Ramirez Gladstone
Debi Pinkston Ferrelview
Kerry Dutoit Grain Valley
Dawn Marshall Parkville
Katharine Ragon Lees Summit
Claudia Burns Pleasant Hill
Roberta Jones Trimble
Reese Rasmussen Kansas City
Ashley Rasmussen Kansas City
Gavin Rasmussen Kansas City
MALE RESULTS
Name City
Eric Sornson Olathe

Len Fohn

Mitch Lynn

Ryan Wininger
Jared Acton
Dennis Pickard
Craig Willemsen
Robert Buck
Jamie Clarke
Rick Reddekopp

Lees Summit
Kansas City
Smithville
Lees Summit
Liberty
Kansas City
Liberty
Kansas City
Kansas City
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37 F 33:31 10:
10 F 33:31 10:
15 F 33:49 10:
32 F 34:10 11
64 F 34:21 11:
24 M 34:24 11:
12 M 34:43 11:
28 F 34:48 11:
53 M 34:53 11:
42 F 34:53 11:
30 F 35:20 11:
31 M 35:24 11:
57 F 35:57 11:
48 F 35:59 11:
33 F 36:05 11:
41 F 36:24 11:
39 F 36:24 11:
47 F 36:40 11:
47 M 36:41 11:
30 F 37:01 11:
57 F 37:30 12:
33 F 37:39 12:
37 F 37:39 12
25 F 37:54 12:
25 M 37:54 12:
34 F 38:49 12:
27 F 39:16 12
26 M 39:48 12:
46 F 39:54 12
48 F 40:41 13:
47 F 40:42 13:
14 F 40:53 13:
14 F 40:54 13:
21 F 43:55 14:
56 M 44:51 14:
46 F 44:51 14:
45 F 45:31 14:
41 F 46:39 15:
31 F 47:35 15:
62 F 47:44 15:
63 F 49:11 15:
8 F 58:39 18:
32 F 58:40 18:
4 M 59:03 19:
S Time Pace
M 20:04 6:28
M 20:23 6:34
M 20:41 6:40
M 21:43 7:00
M 22:15 7:10
M 22:29 7:15
M 22:35 T7:17
M 22:36  T7:17
M 24:18 7:50
M 24:22 7:51
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William Love
Vince Piccinini
Jim Ruckdeschell
Robert Walquist
Mike Allee

Todd Long

Micah Long
Peter Marshall
Kirt Dehaan
Bryan Rasmussen
Steve Burns
Calvin Marshall
Robert Clair
Bret Prater
Jesse Bunse
Kevin Dutoit
Adam Collins
Nate Goertzen
Kirk Polo

Brad Johnson
Robert Wilson
Marcus Mackey
Hayden Moore
Mark Helling
Grant Venable
Jon Hochsprung
Matthew Clair
Michael Freeman
Michael Ramirez
Gavin Rasmussen

Lees Summit
Lees Summit
Lees Summit
Odessa

Kansas City
Lees Summit
Lees Summit
Gladstone
Greenwood
Kansas City
Pleasant Hill
Gladstone
Omaha
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Grain Valley
Raytown
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Olathe
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Kansas City
Gladstone
Kansas City
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Amy Middaugh
Kathleen May
Jolyn Prater
Kayla Mackey
Jessica Harrison
Renee Sterling
Mary Warner
Marlena Blackwell
Addison Helling
Holly Marshall
Emily Caraway
Sonya Collins
Natalie Allen
Melody Yarbrough
Michelle Batliner
Tara Miller

Kim Moore
Michelle Dobson
Mei Suen

Marie Warner
Sharon Freese-Klepper
Marie Kennedy
Anna Kennedy
Lillian Brink

Lees Summit
Liberty
Liberty
Kansas City
Kansas City
Blue Springs
Greenwood
Smithville
Kansas City
Gladstone
Lawson

Lees Summit
Blue Springs
Lees Summit
Lees Summit
Liberty
Odessa

Grain Valley
Kansas City
Grandview
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Liberty
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25 218 Cynthia Chouteau Lees Summit MO 32 F 34:10 11:00
26 180 Shannon Tompkins Parkville MO 64 F 34:21 11:04
27 173 Lisa Rogers Kansas City MO 28 F 34:48 11:12
28 137 Julie Helling Kansas City MO 42 F 34:53 11:14
29 202 Rachel Venable Liberty MO 30 F 35:20 11:23
30 212 Connie Johnson Gladstone MO 57 F 35:57 11:35
31 104 Ronda Allee Kansas City MO 48 F 35:59 11:35
32 160 Andressa Piccinini Lees Summit MO 33 F 36:05 11:37
33 182 Amy Walguist Odessa MO 41 F 36:24 11:43
34 208 Vicki Hillen Blue Springs MO 39 F 36:24 11:43
35 140 Leslie Hochsprung Greenwood MO 47 F 36:40 11:49
36 126 Tara Dohrmann Kansas City MO 30 F 37:01 11:55
37 216 Sharon Anderson Kansas City MO 57 F 37:30 12:04
38 186 Alicia Wheeler Lees Summit MO 33 F 37:39 12:07
39 129 Amy Fohn Lees Summit MO 37 F 37:39 12:08
40 117 Rachelle Clair Kansas City MO 25 F 37:54 12:12
41 121 Amy Connelly Overland Park KS 34 F 38:49 12:30
42 102 Katie Alexandar Kansas City KS 27 F 39:16 12:39
43 179 Lee Anne Taylor Kansas City MO 46 F 39:54 12:51
44 109 Karen Bronson Kearney MO 48 F 40:41 13:06
45 188 Shelly Wiedmaier Gladstone MO 47 F 40:42 13:06
46 187 Brooke Wiedmaier Gladstone MO 14 F 40:53 13:10
47 204 Kate Pettijohn Parkville MO 14 F 40:54 13:10
48 145 Angelique Long Kansas City MO 21 F 43:55 14:09
49 163 Debi Pinkston Ferrelview MO 46 F 44:51 14:27
50 127 Kerry Dutoit Grain Valley MO 45 F 45:31 14:39
51 153 Dawn Marshall Parkville MO 41 F 46:39 15:01
52 166 Katharine Ragon Lees Summit MO 31 F 47:35 15:19
53 113 Claudia Burns Pleasant Hill MO 62 F 47:44 15:22
54 142 Roberta Jones Trimble MO 63 F 49:11 15:50
55 171 Reese Rasmussen Kansas City MO 8 F 58:39 18:53
56 168 Ashley Rasmussen Kansas City MO 32 F 58:40 18:53

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 12

Place No. Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 143 Anna Kennedy Kansas City MO 10 F 33:31 10:48
2 171 Reese Rasmussen Kansas City MO 8 F 58:39 18:53

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 12

Place No. Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 152 Calvin Marshall Gladstone MO 12 M 28:32 9:11
2 158 Hayden Moore Odessa MO 12 M 34:43 11:11
3 170 Gavin Rasmussen Kansas City MO 4 M 59:03 19:01
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 13 - 18
Place No. Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 108 Lillian Brink Liberty MO 15 F 33:49 10:53
2 187 Brooke Wiedmaier Gladstone MO 14 F 40:53 13:10

3 204 Kate Pettijohn Parkville MO 14 F 40:54 13:10



MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 13 - 18

Place No. Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 205 Ryan Wininger Smithville MO 16 M 21:43 7:00
2 146 Micah Long Lees Summit MO 13 M 25:51 8:20
3 155 Peter Marshall Gladstone MO 15 M 26:08 8:25
4 134 Nate Goertzen Kansas City MO 15 M 31:48 10:14

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 19 - 24

Place No. Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 136 Addison Helling Kansas City MO 19 F 31:12 10:03
2 145 Angelique Long Kansas City MO 21 F 43:55 14:09

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 19 - 24

1 151 Marcus Mackey Kansas City MO 24 M 34:24 11:05

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29

Place No Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 150 Kayla Mackey Kansas City MO 27 F 28:26  9:09
2 115 Emily Caraway Lawson MO 27 F 31:13 10:03
3 177 Mei Suen Kansas City MO 29 F 33:08 10:40
4 184 Marie Warner Grandview MO 25 F 33:13 10:42
5 173 Lisa Rogers Kansas City MO 28 F 34:48 11:12
6 117 Rachelle Clair Kansas City MO 25 F 37:54 12:12
7 102 Katie Alexandar Kansas City KS 27 F 39:16 12:39

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29

Place No Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 149 Mitch Lynn Kansas City MO 27 M 20:41 6:40
2 118 Jamie Clarke Kansas City MO 29 M 24:18 7:50
3 112 Jesse Bunse Kansas City MO 25 M 30:56 9:58
4 116 Matthew Clair Kansas City MO 25 M 37:54 12:12
5 131 Michael Freeman Kansas City KS 26 M 39:48 12:49

Place No Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 135 Jessica Harrison Kansas City MO 31 F 29:07 9:23
2 106 Michelle Batliner Lees Summit MO 31 F 31:57 10:17
3 218 Cynthia Chouteau Lees Summit MO 32 F 34:10 11:00
4 202 Rachel Venable Liberty MO 30 F 35:20 11:23
5 160 Andressa Piccinini Lees Summit MO 33 F 36:05 11:37
6 126 Tara Dohrmann Kansas City MO 30 F 37:01 11:55
7 186 Alicia Wheeler Lees Summit MO 33 F 37:39 12:07
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Amy Connelly
Katharine Ragon
Ashley Rasmussen

Overland Par
Lees Summit
Kansas City

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30

Name

City

k

Eric Sornson
Vince Piccinini
Bryan Rasmussen
Brad Johnson
Grant Venable

Olathe

Lees Summit
Kansas City
Olathe
Liberty

KS
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MO
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FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35 39
Name City
Amy Middaugh Lees Summit
Sonya Collins Lees Summit
Melody Yarbrough Lees Summit
Michelle Dobson Grain Valley
Marie Kennedy Kansas City
Vicki Hillen Blue Springs
Amy Fohn Lees Summit
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35 - 39
Name City
Len Fohn Lees Summit
Adam Collins Raytown
Kirk Polo Kansas City
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 44
Name City
Holly Marshall Gladstone
Natalie Allen Blue Springs
Tara Miller Liberty
Julie Helling Kansas City
Amy Walquist Odessa
Dawn Marshall Parkville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40

Name City

Robert Buck Liberty
William Love Lees Summit
Robert Walquist Odessa

Todd Long Lees Summit
Kirt Dehaan Greenwood



FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 45 - 49
Name City
Jolyn Prater Liberty

Renee Sterling
Kim Moore

Sharon Freese-Klepper

Ronda Allee

Leslie Hochsprung

Lee Anne Taylor
Karen Bronson
Shelly Wiedmaier
Debi Pinkston
Kerry Dutoit

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Blue Springs
Odessa
Kansas City
Kansas City
Greenwood
Kansas City
Kearney
Gladstone
Ferrelview
Grain Valley

45 - 49
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Jim Ruckdeschell
Mike Allee

Bret Prater

Jon Hochsprung

Lees Summit
Kansas City
Liberty
Greenwood

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

50

Mary Warner

Marlena Blackwell

Greenwood
Smithville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50

54

Jared Acton
Dennis Pickard
Rick Reddekopp
Robert Clair
Kevin Dutoit
Mark Helling

Lees Summit
Liberty
Kansas City
Omaha

Grain Valley
Kansas City
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Time

22:15
22:29
24:22
29:22
31:20
34:53

Pace

:15
:51
127
:05
:14
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Place No.

1 165

2 176

3 159

4 133

5 104

6 140

7 179

8 109

9 188

10 163

11 127
Place No

1 174

2 103

3 164

4 139
Place No

1 185

2 107
Place No

1 101

2 162

3 209

4 206

5 128

6 138
Place No.

1 212

2 216

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 - 59
Name City
Connie Johnson Gladstone

Sharon Anderson

Kansas City

St Age
MO 45
MO 45
MO 46
MO 45
MO 48
MO 47
MO 46
MO 48
MO 47
MO 46
MO 45
St Age
MO 46
MO 48
MO 45
MO 47
St Age
MO 54
MO 51
St Age
MO 54
MO 51
MO 51
NE 53
MO 54
MO 53
St Age
MO 57
MO 57



MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 - 59

Place No. Name City St Age S Time Pace

1 167 Michael Ramirez Gladstone MO 56 M 44:51 14:26

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 64

Place No. Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 156 Kathleen May Liberty MO 63 F 27:19 8:48
2 180 Shannon Tompkins Parkville MO 64 F 34:21 11:04
3 113 Claudia Burns Pleasant Hill MO 62 F 47:44 15:22
4 142 Roberta Jones Trimble MO 63 F 49:11 15:50

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 64

Place No. Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 189 Craig Willemsen Kansas City MO 61 M 22:35 7:17
2 114 Steve Burns Pleasant Hill MO 60 M 28:25 9:09
3 190 Robert Wilson Kansas City MO 60 M 33:22 10:45



